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GOC/POC Participants

SURNAME

Name

GA

H'cap

Tropic of Capricorn’
Golfer/Player of the Carnival - 2024

19-Aug  20-Aug  22-Aug 23-Aug 25-Aug  26-Aug 5 Best Score Cards

Ladies Division 1 Gross 0 - 17.4 (GOC)

ANTCLIFF
FARQUHAR
SLAUGHTER
ROYLANCE
GRENDON
TOWELL
MILBURN
PORTER
HABGOOD

Bernie
Jan
Helen
Elena
Wendy
Jen

Jill

Jan

Dora

123
10.6
125
124
113
14.7
12.6
17.2
14.5

RtonO FSCVO YpnO EPO NRO cavo 1 2 3 4
£
91 80 81 83 83 80 81 83 83
88 84 92 90 91 84 88 90 91
94 80 91 92 89 80 89 91 92
92 90 90 89 88 88 89 90 90
91 88 97 101 94 88 91 94 97
97 93 97 97 84 84 93 97 97
97 89 95 107 95 89 95 95 97
97 97 97 98 99 97 97 97 98
91 99 100 94 91 94 99 100
8

Ladies Division 1 Nett 0 - 17.4 (POC)

ANTCLIFF
SLAUGHTER
ROYLANCE
FARQUHAR
TOWELL
PORTER
GRENDON
MILBURN
HABGOOD

Bernie
Helen
Elena
Jan

Jen

Jan
Wendy
Jill

Dora

123
125
12.4
10.6
14.7
17.2
113
12.6
14.5

77 67 69 71 72 67 69 71 72
80 67 79 80 77 67 77 79 80
78 77 77 76 75 75 76 77 77
76 73 81 79 80 73 76 79 80
81 78 82 82 69 69 78 81 82
78 80 79 80 81 78 79 80 80
78 76 86 90 82 76 78 82 86
83 76 82 94 82 76 82 82 83
75 84 85 79 75 79 84 85

w

91

92

94

92

101

97

107

99

77

80

78

81

82

81

90

94

Total
Score of
All Opens
Played

418
445
446
449
an
468
483
488

384

356
383
383
389
392
398
412
417

323

GOC
Played

Qualified
GOoC

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No
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Tropic of Capricorn’
Golfer/Player of the Carnival - 2024

GOC/POC Participants 19-Aug  20-Aug  22-Aug  23-Aug  25-Aug
SURNAME Name GA " RtonO FSCVO YpnO EPO  NRO
H'cap
Ladies Division 2 Stableford 17.5 - 26.4 (POC)
MILLER Susan 17.6 38 41 40 34 27
MELLOR Rhonda 20.6 33 33 30 40 35
HORWELL Shelly 19.2 28 29 27 25 40
SMITH Debra 19.5 30 31 28 28 28
SKINNER Cathy 219 26 36 24 24 33
LOVE Debbie 17.8 30 25 27 25 33
HART Lesley 18.4 33 28 29 30
A)
Ladies Division 3 Stableford 26.5 - 45 (POC)

SHIELDS Lee 30.4 28 37 22 32 32
BULGER June 28.0 27 26 32 29 34
PERKINS Julieanne 37.4 27 33 30 25 31
WALLACE Vickie 32.9 28 37 21 24 32
BOLGER Delroi 29.5 30 29 31 21 29
WASHINGTON  Wendy 26.9 30 25 20 26 32
ROBERTS Margaret 36.5 23 30 29 33
MARSHALL Judith 36.3 26 18 22 30

41

40

40

31

36

33

33

37

34

33

37

31

32

33

30

5 Best Score Cards

40

35

29

30

33

30

30

32

32

31

32

30

30

30

26

38

33

28

28

26

27

29

32

29

30

28

29

26

29

22

34

33

27

28

24

25

28

28

27

27

24

29

25

23

18

w

27

30

25

28

24

25

22

26

25

21

21

20

Total
Score of
All Opens
Played

180
171
149
145
143
140

120

151
148
146
142
140
133
115

96

GOC
Played

Qualified
GOoC

No

No

No

No

No
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Tropic of Capricorn’
Golfer/Player of the Carnival - 2024

GOC/POC Participants 19-Aug  20-Aug  22-Aug  23-Aug  25-Aug
SURNAME Name GA " RtonO FSCVO YpnO EPO  NRO
H'cap
8
Mens Division 1 Gross 0 - 14.4 (GOC)
SOTELO Sergio 7.1 85 74 80 81 82
SMITH Brian 8.9 84 80 81 83 81
WIDDUP Hugh 12.2 93 90 81 79 77
WASHINGTON ~ Mark 8.1 85 78 84 87 86
LUDEKE Mick 9.3 88 88 84 85 80
TAYLOR Shane 10.2 94 82 83 81 85
WATT Glen 12.2 85 88 86 88 84
THOMPSON David 9.7 89 83 87 92 82
MILBURN Jeff 7.7 89 81 89 91 85
WALLACE Steve 13.7 95 82 89 88 83
CHELEPY Laurie 12.1 90 88 95 89 78
KOERNTJES Richard 13.5 85 91 88 88 90
GOUGH James 9.1 92 83 90 92 86
TOWELL Robert 14.3 91 87 92 89 91
BALY John 14.3 85 94 88 97 90
VIDLER Michael 13.7 99 92 95 82 87
BOYER Steve 13.5 94 95 101 93 89
SIMEON Nicholas 12.9 97 96 100 96 84
GILBERT John 12.3 96 91 102 96 94

26-Aug

cavo

74

80

77

78

80

81

84

82

81

82

78

85

83

87

85

82

89

84

91

5 Best Score Cards

80

81

79

84

84

82

85

83

85

83

88

88

86

89

88

87

93

96

94

81

81

81

85

85

83

86

87

89

88

89

88

920

91

920

92

94

96

96

82

83

920

86

88

85

88

89

89

89

20

90

92

91

94

95

95

97

96

85

84

93

87

88

94

88

92

91

95

95

91

92

92

97

99

101

100

102

Total
Score of
All Opens
Played

402
409
420
420
425
425
431
433
435
437
440
442
443
450
454
455
a7n
473

479

GOC
Played

Qualified
GOoC

No

No

No
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GOC/POC Participants

SURNAME

Name

GA

H'cap

Tropic of Capricorn’
Golfer/Player of the Carnival - 2024

19-Aug  20-Aug  22-Aug 23-Aug 25-Aug  26-Aug 5 Best Score Cards

Mens Division 1 Nett 0 - 14.4 (POC)

WIDDUP
SMITH
SOTELO
WALLACE
WATT
TAYLOR
KOERNTIJES
TOWELL
LUDEKE
CHELEPY
WASHINGTON
BALY
THOMPSON
VIDLER
GOUGH
MILBURN
BOYER
SIMEON
GILBERT

Hugh
Brian
Sergio
Steve
Glen
Shane
Richard
Robert
Mick
Laurie
Mark
John
David
Michael
James
Jeff
Steve
Nicholas

John

12.2
8.9
7.1
13.7
12.2
10.2
135
14.3
9.3
121
8.1
143
9.7
13.7
9.1
7.7
135
12.9
12.3

RtonO FSCVO YpnO EPO NRO cavo 1 2 3 4
(9
81 79 70 68 67 67 68 70 79
75 73 74 75 73 73 73 74 75
78 68 75 76 77 68 75 76 77
81 70 78 76 71 70 71 76 78
73 77 76 78 74 73 74 76 77
84 73 74 72 76 72 73 74 76
71 79 77 77 79 71 77 77 79
76 75 79 76 77 75 76 76 77
79 80 77 77 72 72 77 77 79
78 78 85 78 67 67 78 78 78
77 71 78 81 80 71 77 78 80
70 82 76 84 77 70 76 77 82
79 75 79 84 74 74 75 79 79
85 80 83 69 74 69 74 80 83
83 75 82 84 78 75 78 82 83
81 75 83 85 79 75 79 81 83
80 83 89 81 77 77 80 81 83
84 85 89 85 73 73 84 85 85
83 80 91 84 82 80 82 83 84

w

81

75

78

81

78

84

79

79

80

85

81

84

84

85

84

85

89

89

91

Total
Score of
All Opens
Played

365
370
374
376
378
379
383
383
385
386
387
389
391
391
402
403
410
416

420

GOC
Played

Qualified
GOoC

No

No

No



Tropic of Capricorn’
Golfer/Player of the Carnival - 2024
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GOC/POC Participants 19-Aug  20-Aug  22-Aug  23-Aug  25-Aug  26-Aug 5 Best Score Cards Total
Score of GOC Qualified
SURNAME Name Hi:p RtonO FSCVO YpnO EPO  NRO CQVO 1 2 3 4 5 A:,',:;’::s Played - 6oc
9
Mens Division 2 Stableford 14.5 - 21.4 (POC)

MEEK Garry 21.4 38 36 33 36 33 38 36 36 33 33 176 5 No
MANION Dennis 15.5 36 32 31 31 40 40 36 32 31 31 170 5 No
MACKLYN Don 15.8 28 36 34 39 33 39 36 34 33 28 170 5 No
JEFFERY Warren 21.4 28 34 36 31 26 36 34 31 28 26 155 5 No
MANNING Mal 16.7 31 25 30 36 29 36 31 30 29 25 151 5 No
FARRANDS Phil 19.5 32 26 32 32 29 32 32 32 29 26 151 5 No
HUNT Ronald Allen  18.0 31 32 24 37 25 37 32 31 25 24 149 5 No
COVILL Garry 20.1 28 34 26 30 29 34 30 29 28 26 147 5 No
ARSTALL Ross 14.8 27 32 30 24 34 34 32 30 27 24 147 5 No
BARTLETT Darryl 15.5 33 27 29 27 30 33 30 29 27 27 146 5 No
DREIER William 17.4 30 29 24 27 31 31 30 29 27 24 141 5 No
DRUERY Wayne 17.0 31 23 27 35 23 35 31 27 23 23 139 5 No
ASHDOWN Ron 20.3 27 25 23 26 28 28 27 26 25 23 129 5 No
CUSKELLY Lindsay 20.1 31 33 36 22 36 33 31 22 122 4 No
MARSHALL Bob 17.7 27 21 28 32 32 28 27 21 108 4 No
HABGOOD Rod 18.8 26 18 33 28 33 28 26 18 105 4 No
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Tropic of Capricorn’
Golfer/Player of the Carnival - 2024

GOC/POC Participants 19-Aug  20-Aug  22-Aug  23-Aug  25-Aug
SURNAME Name GA " Rtono FscVO YpnO  EPO NRO
H'cap
Mens Division 3 Stableford 21.5 - 36 (POC)

TAYLOR Russell 22.0 36 35 33 37 30
KIRK Robert 22.2 35 39 26 35 32
EDE Christopher 23.1 34 37 24 32 36
DWYER Alan 26.3 33 32 29 33 35
NITZ Clive 26.6 35 33 27 27 35
FALLEN Greg 23.1 34 29 22 33 30
KERR lan 23.0 31 36 28 22 31
SINCLAIR Kelvin 21.7 35 32 24 25 31
MERSKY Nevill 21.7 28 31 27 27 32
MELLOR Andrew 23.0 30 33 22 27 29
HUNT Peter 22.0 28 37 26 25 23
NELSON Luke 25.5 29 26 20 26 37
GRASBY Jeff 26.5 28 40 30 38
WALLACE John 22.7 28 27 27 23 31
McBAIN Peter 26.9 26 30 25 27 27
SHIELDS Geoff 29.5 20 25 23 30 30
WILSON David 23.0 30 27 32 26
HART Doug 25.9 24 33 27 27
STRANKS Barry 23.8 30 27 21 30
LATHWELL Barry 235 18 20 27 22
ROSER Ric 33.4 24 20 21

26-Aug

cavo

37

39

37

35

35

34

36

35

32

33

37

37

40

31

30

30

32

33

30

27

24

5 Best Score Cards

36

35

36

33

35

33

31

32

31

30

28

29

38

28

27

30

30

27

30

22

21

35

35

34

33

33

30

31

31

28

29

26

26

30

27

27

25

27

27

27

20

20

33

32

32

32

27

29

28

25

27

27

25

26

28

27

26

23

26

24

21

18

w

30

26

24

29

27

22

22

24

27

22

23

20

23

25

20

Total
Score of
All Opens
Played

171
167
163
162
157
148
148
147
145
141
139
138
136
136
135
128
115
111
108
87

65

GOC
Played

Qualified
GOoC

No

No

No

No

No

No



